
A pair of Texture Black rings form the circular silhouette of this stunning exterior chandelier. Designed for outdoor use, 
each of the eight candlesticks is covered in glass to protect from the elements. Sutton is the perfect way to add 
sophistication and style to an outdoor dining area on a covered porch or patio.

FINISHES

Height
Width
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

24.25"
32.00"

27.75"
98.25"

72
32.00lb

5.50"

DIMENSIONS

TEXTURED BLACK (TEXTURED BLACK)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color CLEAR BOROSILICATE

Material GLASS

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra Base
Bulb 1 8 - 8 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

UL Rating ETL Wet

SUTTON
F6233-TBK
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